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TIMBU
RISCO TORTO
GALANTE WPS

PISTOLEIRO
FURIA NEGRA
CAVALEIRO NEGRO
TURKO
FELINO
PROMETEUS
SEGREDO
TROVAO
VEGA
HIGLANDER
LUMIAR
PLATINI
TURBINADO
ARQUEIRO DO BJA

CEROL
OBELISCO SAL

FAIXA PRETA

Anilha

sape
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acapam
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
sape
sape
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amacap
sape

amacap

SERGIO LIMA
MARCO PEZ&a0
LUIZ UCHOA
FABINHO
OLYNTHO
LEO ESTRELA
PAULAO
ERTON
CARLOS
MARCO PEZAO
WILLIAN
ALEXANDRE
CARLOS
ELCIO
DRAUSIO
FABINHO

EDUARDO MAG.

SERGIO LIMA
FABINHO
ALEXANDRE

BICUDO 04/12/2021
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
NIT
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
NIT
NIT
NIT
NITEROI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NOVA FRIBURGO
ITABORAI
NITEROI
NIT
NIT
RIO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/93992
0/83551
0/72402
0/71151
0/64052
0/63734
0/62684
0/60444
0/60383
0/55449
0/54796
0/53977
0/53066
0/52312
0/52181
0/51126
0/45936
0/45430
0/42991
0/42902

Pontos
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